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GIAMPAOLI 
ALESSANDRO

DI CINTIO 
EMANUELA

MANDRELLA 
FLAVIA M.

MORELLI 
MARIANTONIET

POLVERINI 
CELESTE

FIRMANI LUCIA
SGARIGLIA 
MICHELE

INTERLENGHI 
LUCIA

NERONI 
GIUSEPPE

FEDE GIORGIO
PUGNALONI 
SUSANNA

CIRIACI 
GRAZIELLA

M F TOTALE M F TOTALE

1 342 371 713 261 253 514 0 12 4 514 72,09% 4 108 15 7 9 5 12 4 0 165 0 169 498

2 386 408 794 320 294 614 0 11 12 614 77,33% 3 126 14 8 8 4 13 5 0 230 0 180 591

3 405 437 842 332 341 673 0 8 11 673 79,93% 4 133 18 4 7 6 2 11 1 270 0 198 654

4 391 420 811 310 309 619 0 16 4 619 76,33% 3 116 12 4 6 0 8 9 3 240 1 197 599

5 402 404 806 308 299 607 0 26 7 607 75,31% 0 114 9 0 6 3 11 6 0 222 1 202 574

6 404 409 813 342 312 654 0 14 12 654 80,44% 3 140 14 2 4 1 4 4 1 272 1 182 628
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COMUNE  di  SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE
     ELEZIONI  POLITICHE 04 MARZO 2018
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TOTALE VOTI 
CANDIDATI SENATORI

6 404 409 813 342 312 654 0 14 12 654 80,44% 3 140 14 2 4 1 4 4 1 272 1 182 628

7 369 393 762 300 300 600 0 25 13 600 78,74% 0 119 2 1 9 2 3 4 0 245 0 177 562

8 415 418 833 339 309 648 0 6 8 648 77,79% 1 132 21 0 4 5 4 1 4 255 0 207 634

9 351 380 731 298 296 594 0 7 13 594 81,26% 5 143 10 1 8 2 7 3 2 244 0 149 574

10 407 431 838 327 338 665 0 11 15 665 79,36% 2 102 10 1 3 4 11 1 2 257 1 245 639

11 427 448 875 325 317 642 0 20 17 642 73,37% 3 129 9 1 2 3 5 2 4 253 2 192 605

12 452 461 913 369 317 686 0 8 12 686 75,14% 2 110 17 0 5 2 15 0 5 268 3 239 666

13 412 417 829 340 307 647 0 7 11 647 78,05% 6 110 17 0 0 3 3 5 0 246 1 238 629

14 403 380 783 304 285 589 0 7 14 589 75,22% 4 100 7 0 4 2 7 1 1 228 1 213 568

15 369 398 767 293 303 596 0 5 5 596 77,71% 3 83 7 0 3 0 8 3 0 264 1 214 586

T
O

T
A

LI

5.935 6.175 12.110 4.768 4.580 9.348 0 183 158 9.348 77,19% 43 1.765 182 29 78 42 113 59 23 3.659 12 3.002 9.007
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- 80,34% 74,17% 77,19% 0,00% 1,96% 1,69%  0,48% 19,60% 2,02% 0,32% 0,87% 0,47% 1,25% 0,66% 0,26% 40,62% 0,13% 33,33% 96,35%



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

M F TOTALE M F TOTALE

1 342 371 713 261 253 514 0 12 4 514 72,09% 2 92 8 1 0 13 5 9 5 12 3 0 149 0 91 44 3 18 455 43

2 386 408 794 320 294 614 0 11 12 614 77,33% 3 112 6 1 3 14 8 8 4 13 5 0 215 0 100 52 2 23 569 22

3 405 437 842 332 341 673 0 8 11 673 79,93% 4 123 6 3 0 15 4 7 6 2 10 1 257 0 97 76 6 17 634 20

4 391 420 811 310 309 619 0 16 4 619 76,33% 3 103 8 3 0 11 4 4 0 7 8 3 230 1 92 68 5 23 573 26

5 402 404 806 308 299 607 0 26 7 607 75,31% 0 98 11 3 1 9 0 5 2 10 6 0 201 1 113 62 4 16 542 32

6 404 409 813 342 312 654 0 14 12 654 80,44% 3 128 8 0 0 13 2 3 1 4 3 1 254 1 91 61 2 20 595 33

7 369 393 762 300 300 600 0 25 13 600 78,74% 0 108 4 1 3 2 1 8 2 3 4 0 223 0 101 52 1 15 528 34

8 415 418 833 339 309 648 0 6 8 648 77,79% 1 123 5 1 2 21 0 4 5 4 1 3 249 0 126 59 4 13 621 13

9 351 380 731 298 296 594 0 7 13 594 81,26% 5 136 1 1 2 10 1 8 2 7 3 2 244 0 84 33 5 22 566 8

10 407 431 838 327 338 665 0 11 15 665 79,36% 1 97 2 0 1 8 1 3 4 11 1 2 241 1 118 88 2 30 611 28

11 427 448 875 325 317 642 0 20 17 642 73,37% 3 117 6 3 2 9 1 2 3 5 2 4 253 2 104 74 3 9 602 3

12 452 461 913 369 317 686 0 8 12 686 75,14% 2 101 7 0 0 17 0 5 2 15 0 5 268 3 131 88 0 16 660 6

13 412 417 829 340 307 647 0 7 11 647 78,05% 6 98 7 0 1 17 0 0 3 3 5 0 229 1 131 73 6 22 602 27

14 403 380 783 304 285 589 0 7 14 589 75,22% 3 87 3 6 3 7 0 3 2 7 1 1 210 1 121 67 3 15 540 28

15 369 398 767 293 303 596 0 5 5 596 77,71% 3 79 1 1 0 7 0 1 0 7 3 0 248 1 103 80 5 19 558 28

T
O
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A

LI

5.935 6.175 12.110 4.768 4.580 9.348 0 183 158 9.348 77,19% 39 1.602 83 24 18 173 27 70 41 110 55 22 3.471 12 1.603 977 51 278 8.656 351
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- 80,34% 74,17% 77,19% 0,00% 4,00% 1,69%  0,45% 18,51% 0,96% 0,28% 0,21% 2,00% 0,31% 0,81% 0,47% 1,27% 0,64% 0,25% 40,10% 0,14% 18,52% 11,29% 0,59% 3,21% 92,60%

ELEZIONI POLITICHE 04 MARZO 2018                        PREFERENZE ALLE LISTE PER IL SENATO DELLA REPUBBLICA
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CANDIDATI 
SENATORI

ITALIA 
EUROPA 
INSIEME

PIU' EUROPA
CIVICA 

POPOLARE

PARTITO 
VALORE 
UMANO

POTERE AL 
POPOLO

MOVIMENTO 
CINQUE 
STELLE

TOTALE VOTI 
VALIDI

IL POPOLO 
DELLA 

FAMIGLIA

ELETTORI  VOTANTI
NOI CON 
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CONTESTATE

PARTITO 
COMUNISTA

LEGATOTALE
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FN-ITALIA 
AGLI ITALIANI

COMUNE  di  SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE

CASAPOUND 
ITALIA

ELETTORI  ISCRITTI
LIBERI 
UGUALI

SCHEDE 
NULLE

LISTA DEL 
POPOLO


